 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E36300 Series
Triple Output Bench Power Supply
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight Technologies, Inc. DC power supplies have been
changing the way engineers prove their design, understand the issues, and ensure
product quality. On the bench, the triple output E36300 series is ready for your
application. With low output ripple/noise and accurate voltage/current

module) (H x W x D)
133 x 213 x 364 mm 133 x 213 x 364 mm 133 x 213 x 364 mm
Ordering Information
Keysight E36300 Series power supplies
E36311A 80 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and ±25 V, 1 A, USB
E36312A 80 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and 2 x 25 V, 1 A, LAN, USB
E36313A 160 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 10 A and 2 x 25 V, 2 A, LAN, USB
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 15
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Connectors
E36311A None
36312A/13A
EConnector kit (P/N: E36312-89001)
• One 10 A, 3.5 mm female 4-pin terminal block connector
• One 12 A, 5 mm female 4-pin terminal block connector
• One 15 A, 5 mm female 8-pin terminal block connector
Ordering options
Option 0E3 230 VAC ±10%
Option 0EM 115 VAC ±10%
Option 0E9 100 VAC ±10%
Option RBP Recessed binding posts, not upgradable
Option GPB GPIB module
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Option SEC NISPOM and file security
BV0003B Power Supply Control & Automation
Rackmount kit
1CM116A Rack Mount Flange Kit with one flange bracket, one half-module bracket
1CM104A Rack Mount Flange Kit with two flange brackets
1CM105A Rack Mount Flange Kit without handles and two flange brackets
1CN107A Handle Kit with two front handles
1CP108A Rack Mount Flange and Handle Kit with two brackets and front handles
Upgrade (post purchase)
E363GPBU GPIB user installable interface module for E36312A, E36313A
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2018 - 2022, Published in USA, January 12, 2022, 5992-2124EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications, or services,